22
HDT-CRS200
JJG
, ,
,
,
,
,
, ,
RS232 ,
GB/T 230, ISO 6508, ASTM E18, JIS Z2245
Ø58mm  ( )
V  ( )
 ( )
8"
2
: 29.4N (3kg)
: 98N (10kg)
0~99
200mm
300mm
: 20~88HRA, 20~100HRB, 20~70HRC
: 70~91HR15N, 42~80HR30N, 42~70HR45N, 73~93HR15T, 43~82HR30T, 12~72HR45T
, RS232
130kg
555×400×1250mm
220V, 50/60HZ
0.05HR
: 147N (15kg), 294N (30kg), 441N (45kg)
: 588N (60kg), 980N (100kg), 1471N (150kg)
±1%
 ( / / )
HRA, HRB, HRC, HRD, HRF, HRG, HR15N, HR30N, HR45N, HR15T, HR30T, HR45T
HRE, HRH, HRK, HRL, HRM, HRP, HRR, HRS, HRV, HR15W, HR30W, HR45W, HR15X, HR30X,
HR45X, HR15Y, HR30Y, HR45Y
HRC20~30
HRC60~70
HRB88~100
HR15N78~88
HR30N55~73
HDT-B-HRC1
HDT-B-HRC3
HDT-B-HRB
HDT-B-HR15N2
HDT-B-HR30N2
HR30T73~82 HDT-B-HR30T
HDT-DESK1
�1.588
HRC20~30
HRC60~70
HRBW80~100
1
1
1
�58mm 1
V 1
1
1
1
—
1
HR30N60~85
1
HR30TW70~85
1
1